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Price
62.98 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.58%(1.01)

AUOOO000ASX7
ASX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
IT-Technology
Stock

7,422 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

62.95 AUD (888)
62.98 AUD (1,102)
63.74 AUD

63.81 AUD

62.98 AUD

63.99 AUD
63.14488 AUD
255,704
16,146,398.34
7,201

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

796
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASX7&ID_NOTATION=1534187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=042e8ae48abf6f294c64bca7042b1ce9141bad6daa40a90b806be2846397d393&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=843a5eb72139434b4&time=1714280779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fb66fcc57a533c8c848a3ca60b661fc65e8f435665a801d0f220fdc844f7c73&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b31aba43df9cd294&time=1714280779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20e73e2efbdb297ecb8ebccac1a6245361b316188b52c39fa7edb8c53f7c6850&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c5768e2606242df5d&time=1714280779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4570a5e6259e104e109ab94ffb2222f0a39385bcf293cdb77d52cc98281c711a&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a031e3a9b012bd65&time=1714280779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6227fd6fd26e63bda496a535d586bdead5716609f43c57d9b2988098bc82e8a&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a221015ae184f867&time=1714280779&tool=RSC

ASXLTD.

Details

2024/04/26 08:10:42

Price
62.98 AUD
Difference O -1.58%(-1.01)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000ASX7
Symbol ASX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,422 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.95 AUD (888)
Ask (Ask size) 62.98 AUD (1,102)
Open 63.74 AUD
High 63.81 AUD
Low 62.98 AUD
Close (prev. day) 63.99 AUD
VWAP 63.14488 AUD
Volume (pcs) 255,704
Trading volume 16,146,398.34
Number of trades 7,201
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.42% -8.79% -13.04%
Perf (abs.) +7.45 -6.07 -9.44
Beta 0.79 0.80 0.70
Volatility 16.53 19.38  19.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASX LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time

22:02

10:33

08:00

15:29

17:38

Price

38.60 EUR

38.20 EUR

37.60 EUR

37.60 EUR

41.04 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

63.59 AUD (201,974
64.92 AUD (391,260
64.27 AUD (388,548
61.85 AUD (454,848
68.69 AUD (2024/02/16
61.71 AUD (2024/04/19
70.60 AUD (2023/05/09
53.98 AUD (2023/10/20
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Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34209389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101017159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043097

ASXLTD.

Issues 26

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:11 38.20 EUR 0.00 2
26

Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 62.98 AUD 16.15 7,201

Exchange 26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8506

ASXLTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

€D ASX

Contact Details
ASX LTD.

Level 8, 580 George Street - NSW 2000

Sydney

Telefon: (02) 8280 7111

Fax: (02) 9261 8489

E-mail: registrars@asxperpetual.com.au
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dominic
Stevens

Blair Beaton

Dan
Chesterman

Daniel Moran

David Raper

Gillian Larkins

Hamish
Treleaven

Helen
Lofthouse

Janine Ryan
Lisa Green

Max
Cunningham

Peter Hiom

Timothy
Hogben

Val Mathews

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Damian Roche

Heather Smith

David Curran

Luke Anthony
Randell

Melinda Conrad

Peter Nash

Vicki Anne
Carter

Yasmin Allen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:registrars@asxperpetual.com.au
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